

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Spl St-10(09)2021
Spl No. 105/19
CNR-WBSP01-008506-2019
Gariahat PS 158 dated 25/06/2019
Present : Mahuya Basu Roy Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB01001

Order No. 65
Dt. 07.03.2026

Three accused persons on C/B are present by hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the Ld Counsels are present.

No witness is present.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 13.08.2026 for appearance , consideration of IO report and evidence.

A/I bail of accused Krishnandu Chatterjee is extended till date as prayed for.

sd/-
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore